
錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

九十五學年度大學考試分發入學
錄取生錄取志願序統計表

1 4000 4.50% 4000 4.50%
2 3295 3.71% 7295 8.20%
3 3343 3.76% 10638 11.96%
4 3030 3.41% 13668 15.37%
5 2993 3.37% 16661 18.74%
6 2833 3.19% 19494 21.92%
7 2821 3.17% 22315 25.10%
8 2646 2.98% 24961 28.07%
9 2616 2.94% 27577 31.01%
10 2543 2.86% 30120 33.87%
11 2443 2.75% 32563 36.62%
12 2358 2.65% 34921 39.27%
13 2254 2.53% 37175 41.81%
14 2225 2.50% 39400 44.31%
15 2142 2.41% 41542 46.72%
16 2028 2.28% 43570 49.00%
17 1977 2.22% 45547 51.22%
18 1872 2.11% 47419 53.33%
19 1819 2.05% 49238 55.37%
20 1751 1.97% 50989 57.34%
21 1568 1.76% 52557 59.11%
22 1517 1.71% 54074 60.81%
23 1570 1.77% 55644 62.58%
24 1439 1.62% 57083 64.20%
25 1384 1.56% 58467 65.75%
26 1294 1.46% 59761 67.21%
27 1287 1.45% 61048 68.65%
28 1175 1.32% 62223 69.98%
29 1150 1.29% 63373 71.27%
30 1095 1.23% 64468 72.50%
31 1034 1.16% 65502 73.66%
32 1015 1.14% 66517 74.81%
33 917 1.03% 67434 75.84%
34 905 1.02% 68339 76.85%
35 890 1.00% 69229 77.86%
36 822 0.92% 70051 78.78%
37 763 0.86% 70814 79.64%
38 816 0.92% 71630 80.56%
39 712 0.80% 72342 81.36%
40 715 0.80% 73057 82.16%
41 700 0.79% 73757 82.95%
42 619 0.70% 74376 83.64%
43 608 0.68% 74984 84.33%
44 600 0.67% 75584 85.00%
45 585 0.66% 76169 85.66%
46 533 0.60% 76702 86.26%
47 522 0.59% 77224 86.85%
48 527 0.59% 77751 87.44%
49 451 0.51% 78202 87.95%
50 438 0.49% 78640 88.44%
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51 438 0.49% 79078 88.93%
52 431 0.48% 79509 89.42%
53 417 0.47% 79926 89.89%
54 419 0.47% 80345 90.36%
55 377 0.42% 80722 90.78%
56 336 0.38% 81058 91.16%
57 358 0.40% 81416 91.56%
58 322 0.36% 81738 91.92%
59 314 0.35% 82052 92.28%
60 319 0.36% 82371 92.63%
61 302 0.34% 82673 92.97%
62 276 0.31% 82949 93.28%
63 285 0.32% 83234 93.61%
64 254 0.29% 83488 93.89%
65 252 0.28% 83740 94.17%
66 221 0.25% 83961 94.42%
67 244 0.27% 84205 94.70%
68 218 0.25% 84423 94.94%
69 197 0.22% 84620 95.16%
70 197 0.22% 84817 95.39%
71 206 0.23% 85023 95.62%
72 194 0.22% 85217 95.84%
73 209 0.24% 85426 96.07%
74 192 0.22% 85618 96.29%
75 188 0.21% 85806 96.50%
76 155 0.17% 85961 96.67%
77 168 0.19% 86129 96.86%
78 170 0.19% 86299 97.05%
79 172 0.19% 86471 97.25%
80 162 0.18% 86633 97.43%
81 152 0.17% 86785 97.60%
82 169 0.19% 86954 97.79%
83 154 0.17% 87108 97.96%
84 130 0.15% 87238 98.11%
85 141 0.16% 87379 98.27%
86 116 0.13% 87495 98.40%
87 124 0.14% 87619 98.54%
88 132 0.15% 87751 98.69%
89 130 0.15% 87881 98.83%
90 124 0.14% 88005 98.97%
91 116 0.13% 88121 99.10%
92 126 0.14% 88247 99.24%
93 116 0.13% 88363 99.37%
94 100 0.11% 88463 99.49%
95 79 0.09% 88542 99.57%
96 75 0.08% 88617 99.66%
97 92 0.10% 88709 99.76%
98 64 0.07% 88773 99.83%
99 77 0.09% 88850 99.92%

100 70 0.08% 88920 100.00%


